Maricopa County
Phoenix EMA Ryan White Planning Council
2019 - 2020 Meeting Schedule
(Prepared in compliance with A.R.S. § 38-431.02)

Notice is hereby given to members of the Planning Council and the general public that a quorum of the Phoenix EMA Ryan White
Planning Council may attend a meeting or activity as follows:

DAY DATE TIME TYPE LOCATION

Wednesday February 20. 2019 6:30 p.m. TEAM Committee Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Friday March 15, 2019 2:00 p.m. STaR Committee Aeroterra, 1725 E McKinley St. (Room 1&2)
Thursday March 28, 2019 5:00 p.m. Planning Council Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday April 25, 2019 6:30 p.m. TEAM Committee Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Monday April 29, 2019 2:00 p.m. STaR Committee Aeroterra, 1725 E McKinley St. (Room 1&2)
Thursday May 2, 2019 5:00 p.m. CHPS Committee Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday May 16, 2019 4:00 p.m. Executive Committee Arizona Dept of Health, 150 N 18th Ave, Room 115B
Thursday May 30, 2019 2:00 p.m. STaR Committee Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday May 30, 2019 5:00 p.m. Planning Council Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday June 13,2019 2:00 p.m. STaR Committee Aeroterra, 1725 E McKinley St. (Room 1&2)
Thursday June 27,2019 5:00 p.m. CHPS Committee Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday June 27,2019 6:00 p.m. Executive Committee Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday July 11, 2019 2:00p.m.  STaR Committee Aeroterra, 1725 E McKinley St. (Room 1&2)
Thursday July 25,2019 4:00 p.m. Planning Council / PSRA Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday August 8, 2019 2:00 p.m. STaR Committee Aeroterra, 1725 E McKinley St. (Room 1&2)
Thursday September 12,2019  2:00 p.m. STaR Committee Aeroterra, 1725 E McKinley St. (Room 1&2)
Thursday September 26,2019  5:00 p.m. CHPS Committee Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday September 26,2019  6:30 p.m. TEAM Committee Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday October 10, 2019 2:00 p.m. STaR Committee Aeroterra, 1725 E McKinley St. (Room 1&2)
Thursday November 14,2019  2:00 p.m. STaR Committee Aeroterra, 1725 E McKinley St. (Room 1&2)
Thursday November 21,2019  5:00 p.m. Planning Council Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday January 30, 2020 5:00 p.m. CHPS Committee Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday January 30, 2020 6:30 p.m. TEAM Committee Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
Thursday February 27, 2020 5:00 p.m. Planning Council Southwest Center for HIV, 1101 N Central Ave.
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NOTE: Meeting agendas will be available at least 24 hours in advance of the meeting at Maricopa County Administrative Offices, 301 W. Jefferson Street,
Phoenix, AZ 85003-2101, 1%t Floor, Lobby. Agendas may also be requested from Planning Council Support, Thomas Schucker, (888) 571-0001 or via email
at thomas@collaborativeresearch.us.

Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation by contacting Thomas Schucker, Planning Council Support at (888)
571-0001 or via email at thomas@collaborativeresearch.us.

Removal of this notice is illegal.

Rose Conner
Program Manager, Ryan White Part A Program
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